
 
Whitehall Township Public Library 

3700 Mechanicsville Road 
Whitehall, PA 18052 

Board of Trustees Meetings 
July 2018 – June 2019 Fiscal Year 

Second Thursday of the Month 
7:00 PM 

The Board of Trustees meets regularly on the second 
Thursday of each month at 7 p.m. in the library 

community room. The public is invited. The scheduled 
meetings of the 2018 – 2019 fiscal year are: 

 
Thursday, July 12, 2018 

Thursday, August 9, 2018 
Thursday, September 13, 2018 

***Wednesday, October 10, 2018 
Thursday, November 8, 2018 

Thursday, December 13, 2018 
Thursday, January 10, 2019 
Thursday, February 14, 2019 

Thursday, March 14, 2019 
Thursday, April 11, 2019 
Thursday, May 9, 2019 

Thursday, June 13, 2019 
*** Different day but same time 

 
In case of inclement weather, the postponement of the meeting will 
be announced on the library’s website and on local radio stations. 


